Sketch Order Number Outer Diameter size
A D E - -
Union
Inch
SS-UN-2 1/8" 1.40 0.50 0.09 - -
SS-UN-3 3/16" 1.47 0.54 0.12 - -
SS-UN-4 1/4" 1.61 0.60 0.19 - -
SS-UN-5 5/16" 1.69 0.64 0.25 - -
SS-UN-6 3/8" 1.77 0.66 0.28 - -
SS-UN-8 1/2" 2.02 0.90 0.41 - -
SS-UN-10 5/8" 2.05 0.96 0.50 - -
SS-UN-12 3/4" 2.11 0.62 - -
SS-UN-14 7/8" 2.17 1.02 0.72 - -
SS-UN-16 1" 2.55 1.23 0.88 - -
Metric - -
SS-UN-3M 3mm 35.3 12.9 2.4 - -
SS-UN-4M 4mm 37.3 13.7 - -
SS-UN-6M 6mm 41.0 15.3 4.8 - -
SS-UN-8M 8mm 43.2 16.2 6.4 - -
SS-UN-10M 10mm 46.2 17.2 7.9 - -
SS-UN-12M 12mm 51.2 22.8 9.5 - -
SS-UN-14M 14mm
52.0 24.4
11.1 - -
SS-UN-15M 15mm 11.9 - -
SS-UN-16M 16mm 12.7 - -
SS-UN-18M 18mm 53.5 15.1 - -
SS-UN-20M 20mm 55.0 26.0 15.9 - -
SS-UN-22M 22mm 18.3 - -
SS-UN-25M 25mm 65.0 31.3 21.8 - -
Order Number Outer Diameter size
A D Dx E F
Metric to Inch
SS-UN-3M-2 3mmX1/8" 35.2 12.9 12.8 2.4 12

12mmX1/2"
47.0
47.8
48.4
51.2
22.8
15.3
16.2
16.9
22.9
4.8
6.4
7.1
9.5
22
SS-UN-14M-8 14mmX1/2" 52.0 24.4 22.9 10.3 24
SS-UN-15M-8 15mmX1/2" 52.0 24.4 22.9 10.3 24
SS-UN-16M-10 16mmX5/8" 52.0 24.4 24.4 12.7 24
SS-UN-18M-12 18mmX3/4" 53.5 24.4 24.4 15.1 27
SS-UN-20M-8
SS-UN-20M-16
20mmX1/2"
20mmX1"